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Women / XB / Sr. C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Morgan317
All Stars Unlimited

9.400 9.750 9.7009.550 38.400
12 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Christina Tang152
WOGA

9.600 9.700 9.6009.300 38.200
3T 2T 8T 5T 2 

2 

Zoey Delzell127
WOGA

9.550 9.600 9.6509.200 38.000
6T 4T 10 4 3 

3 

Abby Colson316
All Stars Unlimited

9.450 9.700 9.4509.350 37.950
11 2T 4T 10T 4T

4T

Teagan Thibodeau264
Olympia Hills

9.550 9.150 9.6009.650 37.950
6T 14T 1 5T 4T

4T

Kamryn Motl202
GSC

9.700 9.600 9.4509.000 37.750
1 4T 14T 10T 6T

6T

Janice Brzozowski252
Olympia Hills

9.650 9.300 9.5009.300 37.750
2 12 8T 9 6T

6T

Leah Graeber187
Texas Dynasty

9.600 9.550 9.7008.800 37.650
3T 6 19 1T 8T

8T

Grace Lino193
Texas Dynasty

9.500 9.500 9.6009.050 37.650
9* 7T 13 5T 8T

8T

Corinne Cevallos125
WOGA

9.500 9.350 9.3009.500 37.650
9* 10T 3 14 8T

8T

Emmalie Brown180
Texas Dynasty

9.600 9.100 9.7009.000 37.400
3T 16T 14T 1T 11 

11 

Melody Ochoa195
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.100 9.5509.350 37.200
15 16T 4T 8 12 

12 

Isabella Barretto Barretto119
WOGA

8.800 9.500 9.4009.350 37.050
19 7T 4T 12T 13 

13 

Kambree Stanley206
GSC

9.250 9.500 9.0009.150 36.900
14 7T 11T 17 14T

14T

Scarlett Singh151
WOGA

9.150 9.200 9.2009.350 36.900
16T 13 4T 15 14T

14T

Chloe Walden335
Iarov Elite

9.300 9.150 9.0509.000 36.500
13 14T 14T 16 16 

16 

Charlotte Gill328
Iarov Elite

9.550 9.350 8.4008.900 36.200
6T 10T 17T 18 17 

17 

Evy Grace Whitley197
Texas Dynasty

9.100 8.500 9.4008.900 35.900
18 19 17T 12T 18 

18 

Valentina Zafra336
Iarov Elite

9.150 9.000 8.1009.150 35.400
16T 18 11T 19 19 

19 

Madison Barr315
All Stars Unlimited

0.000 __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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